July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

16-18

18-21
24

10-14
20

17
18-21
22

25
5-7

12-14
12
13
14
15
16

Russell Christian Academy
2024-2025 K-12 School Calendar

Last Day to Enroll for August 5™ Start Date

New Teachers Report

7™ Grade Orientation (5:30) 12" Grade Orientation (6:30)

All Staff Report

Kindergarten Orientation (5:30) New Family Orientation (6:30) Chapel
Come & Go Orientation/ Meet the Teacher 10:00-1:00 Worship Center
Preschool Orientation 2:00/Chapel

First Day of School

Late Start Enrollment Begins

Warrior Family Fun Night/ Meet the Warriors 6:00 Football Field
School Pictures

Labor Day (No School)

See You @ The Pole Event

End of 1°' 9 Weeks (44 Days)

Fall Break (No School)

Grandparent’s Day K-6™ 9:00 Worship Center/ 7"-12" 10:15 Chapel
Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:00-5:00 (School dismisses at 12:00) NO Afterschool
Operation Christmas Child Shoebox Dedication

Russell Family Fair

Thanksgiving Program (1** & 2™ Grade) for Students 9AM, for Parents 6PM
Thanksgiving Holiday

School Spelling Bee

Christmas Program (5™ & 6" Grade) for Students 9AM, for Parents 6PM
7%-12"" Exams (12:00 Dismissal for 7®-12%")

End of 2" 9 Weeks (Q2 46 days, S1 91 days) Noon Dismissal/No Afterschool
Christmas Break 12/19-1/7

Staff Returns

Students Return

MLK Holiday (No School)

Priority Enrollment begins

President’s Day (No School)

Spiritual Emphasis Week

Open Enrollment Begins

End of 3" 9 Weeks (42 days) NO Afterschool

Spring Break

Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:00-5:00, School Dismisses at 12:00 NO Afterschool
Easter Chapel 12:00 Dismissal NO Afterschool

Easter Holiday

Students Return

Elementary Field Day

Senior Exams

Honor Day (10-12 9:00, 7-9 1:00)

Semester Exams (Grades 7-11)

Graduation

Kindergarten Graduation

Elementary Awards Day (4th-6th 9:00, 1st-3rd 1:00)

Preschool Graduation

End of 2" Semester (Q4 43 days, S2 85 days) Noon Dismissal/No Afterschool



