Russell Christian Academy 2024-2025 K-12 School Calendar

July	25	Last Day to Enroll for August 5th Start Date
v	26	New Teachers Report
	29	7 th Grade Orientation (5:30) 12 th Grade Orientation (6:30)
	30	All Staff Report
	30	Kindergarten Orientation (5:30) New Family Orientation (6:30) Chapel
August	1	Come & Go Orientation/ Meet the Teacher 10:00-1:00 Worship Center
ð	4	Preschool Orientation 2:00/Chapel
	5	First Day of School
	6	Late Start Enrollment Begins
	9	Warrior Family Fun Night/ Meet the Warriors 6:00 Football Field
	21	School Pictures
September	2	Labor Day (No School)
•	25	See You @ The Pole Event
October	4	End of 1st 9 Weeks (44 Days)
	7-8	Fall Break (No School)
	17	Grandparent's Day K-6 th 9:00 Worship Center/7 th -12 th 10:15 Chapel
	17	Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:00-5:00 (School dismisses at 12:00) NO Afterschool
November	7	Operation Christmas Child Shoebox Dedication
	8	Russell Family Fair
	21	Thanksgiving Program (1st & 2nd Grade) for Students 9AM, for Parents 6PM
	25-29	Thanksgiving Holiday
December	6	School Spelling Bee
	12	Christmas Program (5th & 6th Grade) for Students 9AM, for Parents 6PM
	16-18	7 th -12 th Exams (12:00 Dismissal for 7 th -12 th)
	18	End of 2 nd 9 Weeks (Q2 46 days, S1 91 days) Noon Dismissal/No Afterschool
	20	Christmas Break 12/19-1/7
January	6	Staff Returns
	7	Students Return
	20	MLK Holiday (No School)
	23	Priority Enrollment begins
February	17	President's Day (No School)
	18-21	Spiritual Emphasis Week
	24	Open Enrollment Begins
March	7	End of 3 rd 9 Weeks (42 days) NO Afterschool
	10-14	Spring Break
	20	Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:00-5:00, School Dismisses at 12:00 NO Afterschool
April	17	Easter Chapel 12:00 Dismissal NO Afterschool
	18-21	Easter Holiday
	22	Students Return
	25	Elementary Field Day
May	5-7	Senior Exams
	8	Honor Day (10-12 9:00, 7-9 1:00)
	12-14	Semester Exams (Grades 7-11)
	12	Graduation
	13	Kindergarten Graduation
	14	Elementary Awards Day (4th-6th 9:00, 1st-3rd 1:00)
	15	Preschool Graduation
	16	End of 2 nd Semester (Q4 43 days, S2 85 days) Noon Dismissal/No Afterschool